Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Roadway
HighFocus

Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output 1, 2
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output 1, 2
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
HFL-92L-1050-NW-G1-x 92 1050 4000 320 32,236 B3-U0-G3 101 31,642 B3-U0-G4 99 30,448 B3-U0-G5 95
HFL-184L-700-NW-G1-x 184 700 4000 428 49,146 B4-U0-G4 115 48,239 B4-U0-G5 113 46,419 B4-U0-G5 108
HFL-184L-1050-NW-G1-x 184 1050 4000 640 64,117 B5-U0-G5 100 62,935 B4-U0-G5 98 60,560 B4-U0-G5 95
HFL-276L-200-NW-G1-x 276 200 4000 167 23,054 B3-U0-G3 138 22,629 B3-U0-G3 135 21,775 B3-U0-G4 130
HFL-276L-350-NW-G1-x 276 350 4000 303 40,248 B4-U0-G4 133 39,505 B3-U0-G5 131 38,015 B3-U0-G5 126
HFL-276L-530-NW-G1-x 276 530 4000 468 58,228 B5-U0-G5 125 57,154 B4-U0-G5 122 54,997 B4-U0-G5 118
HFL-276L-700-NW-G1-x 276 700 4000 628 73,638 B5-U0-G5 117 72,280 B4-U0-G5 115 69,552 B4-U0-G5 111
HFL-276L-1050-NW-G1-x 276 1050 4000 965 95,707 B5-U0-G5 99 93,942 B5-U0-G5 97 90,397 B5-U0-G5 94
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED
Current
(mA)
Color
Temp.3
Average
System
Watts 1
Type 5W Type 5M
Lumen
Output 1, 2
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output 1, 2
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
HFL-92L-1050-NW-G1-x 92 1050 4000 320 32,559 B5-U0-G4 102 32,803 B5-U0-G2 103
HFL-184L-700-NW-G1-x 184 700 4000 428 49,638 B5-U0-G5 116 50,009 B5-U0-G2 117
HFL-184L-1050-NW-G1-x 184 1050 4000 640 64,760 B5-U0-G5 101 65,244 B5-U0-G2 102
HFL-276L-200-NW-G1-x 276 200 4000 167 23,285 B5-U0-G3 139 23,459 B4-U0-G2 140
HFL-276L-350-NW-G1-x 276 350 4000 303 40,651 B5-U0-G4 134 40,955 B5-U0-G2 135
HFL-276L-530-NW-G1-x 276 530 4000 468 58,811 B5-U0-G5 126 59,251 B5-U0-G2 127
HFL-276L-700-NW-G1-x 276 700 4000 628 74,376 B5-U0-G5 119 74,932 B5-U0-G3 119
HFL-276L-1050-NW-G1-x 276 1050 4000 965 96,666 B5-U0-G5 100 97,389 B5-U0-G3 101
HFL 01/19 page 3 of 5
HFL  HighFocus
High mast LED:  92, 184 and 276 LED
Roadway